Schedule of Pav Items Lettina Date Januarv 24. 2020 Lettina ID 200124

Call:

673

Contract: B -39433-B
Section No.: 1

Line

Item No Item Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

105-06845
109-08359
109-08360
109-08440
109-08443
109-08444
109-09489
109-11362
110-01001
202-02240
202-12026
202-51328
202-51328
203-02000
203-02070
203-08607
205-12108
205-12109
207-09935
207-09935
211-09267
214-12237
302-06464
302-07455
303-01180
401-07329
401-07399
401-07409
401-10258
401-10259
401-11785
402-10087

REPLACE SUPERSTRUCTURE

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT PG ASPHALT BINDER
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION
PAVEMENT REMOVAL

SAFETY TERMINAL, REMOVE

PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE PORTIONS
PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE PORTIONS
EXCAVATION, COMMON

BORROW

LINEAR GRADING

STORM WATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET
SWQCP PREPARATION AND IMPLEMENTATION, LEVEL 1
SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC

SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC

STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 4

GEOTEXTILE FOR PAVEMENT TYPE 1B
SUBBASE FOR PCCP

DENSE GRADED SUBBASE

COMPACTED AGGREGATE NO. 53
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 70, SURFACE, 9.5 mm
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 70, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 64, BASE, 25.0 mm

JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE

JOINT ADHESIVE, INTERMEDIATE

LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT

HMA FOR TEMPORARY PAVEMENT, D

Quantity
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1614.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

3416.00

139.00
1022.00
71100.00
1.00
16761.00
2078.00
46.00
2078.00
308.00
68.00
2477.00
695.00

1183.00

3997.00

8582.00

8582.00

8582.00

4543.00

Unit
LS
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
LS
SYS
EACH
LS
LS
CYS
CYS
LFT
DOL
LS
SYS
SYS
CYS
SYS
CYS
CYS
TON
TON
TON
TON
LFT
LFT
LFT
TON



0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074

406-05520
502-03289
502-06329
503-03489
503-05240
503-12173
601-02241
601-12281
601-12289
601-12292
601-12294
601-94689
602-06729
606-12399
609-06259
616-06405
616-12251
621-01004
621-06559
621-06567
621-06570
621-06574
627-09330
627-10177
627-11940
628-09402
702-12076
703-06029
703-97936
704-51002
706-09959
706-11621
709-51821
709-51821
710-09158
715-05048
715-05208
801-03290
801-06207
801-06469
801-06640
801-06645

ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT

QUALITY ASSURANCE ADJUSTMENT

PCCP, 12 IN.

RETROFITTED TIE BARS

D-1 CONTRACTION JOINT

TERMINAL JOINT, POLYMER MODIFIED ASPHALT
GUARDRAIL, REMOVE

GUARDRAIL MGS W-BEAM, 6 FT 3 IN SPACING
GUARDRAIL MGS, HEIGHT TRANSITION
GUARDRAIL MGS TRANSITION WITHOUT CURB

GUARDRAIL, MGS, W-BEAM, CABLE TERMINAL ANCHOR

GUARDRAIL, END TREATMENT, OS

BARRIER, DELINEATOR

MILLED HMA CORRUGATIONS, CONVENTIONAL
REINFORCED CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH, 12 IN.
RIPRAP, REVETMENT

GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP TYPE 3

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING
MULCHED SEEDING R

WATER

TOPSOIL

SODDING

SAFETY TERMINAL TYPE, TL-3

CABLE BARRIER SYSTEM, TYPE TL-3 SPARE PARTS
CABLE BARRIER SYSTEM, TYPE TL-3, RESET

FIELD OFFICE, B

GRATES, BASINS, AND FITTINGS, CAST IRON
REINFORCING BARS, EPOXY COATED

THREADED TIE BAR ASSEMBLY, EPOXY COATED
CONCRETE, C, SUPERSTRUCTURE

RAILING, CONCRETE FT

CONCRETE BRIDGE RAILING TRANSITION, TFT
SURFACE SEAL

SURFACE SEAL

PATCHING CONCRETE STRUCTURES

PIPE, TYPE 4, CIRCULAR, 6 IN.

PIPE, TYPE 4, CIRCULAR, 15 IN.

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, C

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN.
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 8 IN.

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B

12.00 TON
1.00 DOL
1228.00 SYS
100.00 EACH
780.00 LFT
104.00 LFT
784.00 LFT
264.00 LFT
4.00 EACH
9.00 ZACH
3.00 ZACH
1.00 EACH
12.00 EACH
11304.00 LFT
404.00 SYS
76.00 TON
93.00 SYS
2.00 ZACH
6882.00 SYS
31.00 kGAL
1376.00 CYS
22.00 SYS
3.00 ZACH
1.00 LS
1146.00 LFT
18.00 MOS
4.00 EACH
143866.00 LBS
556.00 EACH
298.50 CYS
286.00 LFT
8.00 ZACH
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
300.00 SFT
851.00 LFT
1042.00 LFT
6.00 ZACH
89829.00 LFT
5080.00 LFT
72.00 EACH
10.00 EACH



0075 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

0076 801-07119 BARRICADE, IlI-B

0077 801-08401 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, TYPE 2

0078 801-08508 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, ANCHORED, TYPE 2
0079 801-11642 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

0080 801-12324 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

0081 801-12421 AUTOMATED WORK ZONE INFORMATION SYSTEM
0082 801-52817 TEMPORARY CROSSOVER, B

0083 808-06702 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, WHITE, 5 IN.
0084 808-06703 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.

0085 808-06716 LINE, REMOVE

0086 808-10033 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.
0087 808-10034 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.
0088 808-10054 LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, BROKEN, WHITE, 5 IN.
0089 808-12032 GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS

0090 808-75245 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.

0091 808-75996 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE
0092 808-75998 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER
Call: 751

Contract: B -41830-B

Section No.: 1

Line

Item No Item Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

105-06845
109-08359
109-08360
109-08440
109-08443
109-08444
109-08463
109-09489
109-11362
110-01001
202-02240
202-51328
202-51328
203-02000
203-08607
205-12108
205-12109
206-51220

SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT PG ASPHALT BINDER

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE PORTIONS

PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE PORTIONS
EXCAVATION, COMMON

LINEAR GRADING

STORM WATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET

SWQCP PREPARATION AND IMPLEMENTATION, LEVEL 1
EXCAVATION, WET

1.00
24.00
5465.00
2030.00

LS
LFT
LFT
LFT

4.00 EACH

5040.00
1.00

HRS
LS

2.00 ZACH

1341.00
5338.00
19573.00
919.00
919.00
231.00
11853.00
5174.00

LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT

68.00 EACH
68.00 EACH

Quantity Unit

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1126.20
1.00
1.00
395.70
510.00
32115.50
1.00
39.40

LS
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL

LS

SYS
LS
LS

CYS

LFT

DOL

LS

CYs



0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

206-51225
207-09935
211-09264
211-09267
214-12244
301-12234
302-06464
401-07329
401-07399
401-07409
401-10258
401-10259
401-11785
402-10087
406-05521
503-12478
503-12479
503-12505
601-02241
601-12281
601-12284
601-12292
601-94689
601-94690
602-06729
606-12400
609-06262
615-06510
616-06405
616-12251
616-51367
621-01004
621-06559
621-06574
627-09331
627-11647
628-09402
628-11976
628-11977
629-12029
702-51005
703-06029

EXCAVATION, DRY

SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC

STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 1

STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 4

GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBGRADE TYPE 2B
COMPACTED AGGREGATE NO. 53

SUBBASE FOR PCCP

QC/QA-HMA, 4, 70, SURFACE, 9.5 mm
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 70, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 64, BASE, 25.0 mm

JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE

JOINT ADHESIVE, INTERMEDIATE

LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT

HMA FOR TEMPORARY PAVEMENT, D
ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT

TERMINAL JOINT, TYPE PCCP

EXPANSION JOINT WITH LOAD TRANSFER
JOINTED REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 14 IN.
GUARDRAIL, REMOVE

GUARDRAIL MGS W-BEAM, 6 FT 3 IN SPACING

GUARDRAIL, MGS W-BEAM, DOUBLE FACED 6 FT 3 IN SPACING

GUARDRAIL MGS TRANSITION WITHOUT CURB
GUARDRAIL, END TREATMENT, OS
GUARDRAIL, END TREATMENT, MS

BARRIER, DELINEATOR

MILLED HMA CORRUGATIONS, SINUSOIDAL
REINFORCED CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH, 14 IN.
MONUMENT, C

RIPRAP, REVETMENT

GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP TYPE 3

SLOPEWALL, CONCRETE, 4 IN.

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING
MULCHED SEEDING R

SODDING

SAFETY TERMINAL TYPE, TL-4

CABLE BARRIER SYSTEM, TYPE TL-4 RESET
FIELD OFFICE, B

COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM

PLANT GROWTH LAYER

CONCRETE, A, SUBSTRUCTURE

REINFORCING BARS, EPOXY COATED

11.20 CYS
10266.00 SYS
7.00 CYS
40.60 CYS
1153.00 SYS
1437.20 CYS
227.10 CYS
70.00 TON
114.00 TON
228.00 TON
4872.00 LFT
4872.00 LFT
9744.00 LFT
3706.00 TON
16622.00 SYS
226.00 LFT
226.00 LFT
548.30 SYS
980.00 LFT
318.80 LFT
493.80 LFT
4.00 EACH
2.00 ZACH

2.00 ZACH
12.00 EACH
1486.00 LFT
688.80 SYS
2.00 ZACH
39.00 TON
77.00 SYS
84.00 SYS
3.00 ZACH
12730.00 SYS
52.00 SYS
2.00 ZACH
2325.00 LFT
26.00 MOS
1.00 EACH

1.00 EACH
12595.00 SYS
10.00 CYS
221146.00 LBS



0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

703-97936
704-51002
706-09959
706-11621
709-51821
709-51821
713-04858
713-51334
715-05118
715-46010
716-07632
718-08308
720-45030
720-45130
724-12103
801-01093
801-04308
801-06201
801-06208
801-06469
801-06625
801-06640
801-06775
801-07118
801-07119
801-08401
801-08508
801-11642
801-97643
808-06716
808-10033
808-10034
808-10054

THREADED TIE BAR ASSEMBLY, EPOXY COATED
CONCRETE, C, SUPERSTRUCTURE

RAILING, CONCRETE FT

CONCRETE BRIDGE RAILING TRANSITION, TFT
SURFACE SEAL

SURFACE SEAL

TEMPORARY BRIDGE

TEMPORARY PIPE AND APPROACHES

PIPE, TYPE 1, CIRCULAR, 12 IN.

PIPE END SECTION, DIAMETER 18 IN.

PIPE INSTALLATION, TRENCHLESS, 18 IN.
UNDERDRAIN PATCHING

INLET, E7

INLET, E7 MODIFIED

PRE-COMPRESSED FOAM JOINT

TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY

TEMPORARY PANEL SIGNS

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 5 IN.
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 8 IN.

DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

BARRICADE, IlI-A

BARRICADE, I11-B

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, TYPE 2
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, ANCHORED, TYPE 2
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
TEMPORARY BUZZ STRIPS

LINE, REMOVE

LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.
LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.
LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, BROKEN, WHITE, 5 IN.

115.00 EACH
581.00 CYS
317.60 LFT
8.00 ZACH
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
50.00 LFT
1.00 EACH
117.00 LFT
743.00 LFT
2.00 ZACH
2.00 ZACH
226.00 LFT
9.00 ZACH
1.00 EACH
174.00 SFT
23480.00 LFT
16080.00 LFT
29.00 EACH
35.00 EACH
1.00 LS
150.00 LFT
48.00 LFT
5300.00 LFT
400.00 LFT
1.00 EACH
1728.00 LFT
14585.00 LFT
6520.00 LFT
5870.00 LFT
1785.00 LFT



	Sheet1

